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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Monday, August 31, 2015
Date : 12/7/2015 2:40:15 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 171,220.65
8/3/2015 89680 GJ Posted from UB System 10,238.71 181,459.36
8/3/2015 89680 GJ Posted from UB System 56.50 181,402.86
8/3/2015 89681 GJ Posted from UB System 4,644.10 186,046.96
8/4/2015 89715 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER 50,000.00 136,046.96
8/4/2015 89737 GJ Posted from UB System 5,288.36 141,335.32
8/4/2015 89737 GJ Posted from UB System 93.25 141,242.07
8/5/2015 89788 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 22,921.54 118,320.53
8/5/2015 89750 GJ Posted from UB System 6,988.42 125,308.95
8/5/2015 89750 GJ Posted from UB System 19.00 125,289.95
8/6/2015 89794 GJ TRANSFER MD/F TO W/F 584.23 125,874.18
8/6/2015 89751 CD Posted from UB System 584.23 125,289.95
8/6/2015 89760 GJ Posted from UB System 4,775.76 130,065.71
8/6/2015 89760 GJ Posted from UB System 759.21 130,824.92
8/7/2015 89803 CD CK#12259 REMOTE IT SUPPORT 31.67 130,793.25
8/7/2015 89761 GJ Posted from UB System 7,396.90 138,190.15
8/7/2015 89761 GJ Posted from UB System 79.00 138,111.15
8/7/2015 89761 GJ Posted from UB System 8.00 138,103.15
8/10/2015 91291 GJ BANK MADE ADJ. WE RAN CK WRONG 2.00 138,101.15
8/10/2015 89765 GJ Posted from UB System 14,419.00 152,520.15
8/10/2015 89765 GJ Posted from UB System 112.92 152,407.23
8/11/2015 89823 GJ WF TO PR 14,103.54 138,303.69
8/11/2015 89827 GJ METER DEP TO WF 45.55 138,349.24
8/11/2015 89828 GJ PAYING FUND TP WF 2.29 138,351.53
8/11/2015 89835 CD CK#12260 NEW BOOTS 100.00 138,251.53
8/11/2015 89811 GJ Posted from UB System 3,230.84 141,482.37
8/11/2015 89812 GJ Posted from UB System 7,188.47 148,670.84
8/12/2015 89836 CD CK#12261 BILLS 1-3 190.22 148,480.62
8/12/2015 89815 GJ Posted from UB System 5,013.04 153,493.66
8/12/2015 89815 GJ Posted from UB System 234.28 153,259.38
8/13/2015 89839 GJ Posted from UB System 6,738.34 159,997.72
8/13/2015 89839 GJ Posted from UB System 20.00 159,977.72
8/14/2015 89840 CR REIMBURSMENT REQUEST#1 WALKING T 10,400.00 170,377.72
8/14/2015 89841 GJ WI/F TO CAP IMP PROJ.WALKING TRAIL 10,400.00 159,977.72
8/14/2015 89842 GJ Posted from UB System 6,248.91 166,226.63
8/17/2015 89854 GJ Posted from UB System 7,900.65 174,127.28
8/17/2015 89854 GJ Posted from UB System 97.50 174,029.78
8/18/2015 90037 CD CK#12262 POSTAGE BILLS 4-7 163.81 173,865.97
8/18/2015 89874 GJ Posted from UB System 2,279.67 176,145.64
8/18/2015 89874 GJ Posted from UB System 45.68 176,099.96
8/19/2015 89915 GJ Posted from UB System 2,996.44 179,096.40
8/20/2015 90022 GJ WI/F TO G/F WRONG AMOUNT OF C/C 30.00 179,066.40
8/20/2015 90025 GJ Posted from UB System 3,248.64 182,315.04
8/21/2015 90095 CD CK#12263 POSTAGE 8-10 BILLS 153.82 182,161.22
8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 2,364.26 184,525.48
8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 58.32 184,467.16
8/21/2015 90084 GJ Posted from UB System 91.36 184,375.80
8/24/2015 90100 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER 25,000.00 159,375.80
8/24/2015 90102 GJ METER DEPOSIT 438.64 159,814.44
8/24/2015 90127 CD CK#12270 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 159,639.44
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102-00-1041 WATER FUND Beg. Bal. 171,220.65
8/24/2015 90142 GJ WF TO PAYING 52,750.90 106,888.54
8/24/2015 90096 GJ Posted from UB System 3,744.80 110,633.34
8/24/2015 90099 CD Posted from UB System 438.64 110,194.70
8/24/2015 90111 GJ Posted from UB System 12,800.97 122,995.67
8/24/2015 90111 GJ Posted from UB System 925.80 123,921.47
8/24/2015 90111 GJ Posted from UB System 136.78 123,784.69
8/25/2015 90113 GJ E/C FUND 101 NOT 102 GABRIEL/FUEL 27.40 123,812.09
8/25/2015 90120 GJ WATER TO PR 15,725.14 108,086.95
8/25/2015 90114 GJ Posted from UB System 3,344.70 111,431.65
8/25/2015 90114 GJ Posted from UB System 68.86 111,362.79
8/26/2015 90133 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER 50,000.00 61,362.79
8/26/2015 90135 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 20.00 61,382.79
8/26/2015 90132 GJ Posted from UB System 3,682.67 65,065.46
8/27/2015 90134 GJ Posted from UB System 3,620.30 68,685.76
8/27/2015 90136 GJ Posted from UB System 7,902.22 76,587.98
8/27/2015 90136 GJ Posted from UB System 36.75 76,551.23
8/27/2015 90136 GJ Posted from UB System 6.75 76,544.48
8/27/2015 90136 GJ Posted from UB System 36.75 76,581.23
8/28/2015 90165 GJ AFLAC AUGUST 281.72 76,862.95
8/28/2015 91289 GJ RIMBURSED REQUEST #2 WALKING TRAI 29,873.06 106,736.01
8/28/2015 90138 GJ Posted from UB System 14,880.00 121,616.01
8/28/2015 90152 GJ Posted from UB System 4,947.35 126,563.36
8/31/2015 90231 GJ WF TO CAP IMP PROJ 29,873.06 96,690.30
8/31/2015 90233 GJ TERM LIFE 1 AUG 30.81 96,721.11
8/31/2015 90237 CD CK#12271 BILLS 11-14 165.25 96,555.86
8/31/2015 90372 GJ INTEREST INCOME AUG 28.33 96,584.19
8/31/2015 91292 GJ TO BALANCE BANK STATEMENT 103.99 96,688.18
8/31/2015 91293 GJ Auto Reverse of # 91292 (103.99) 96,584.19
8/31/2015 91294 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 23.99 96,608.18
8/31/2015 90238 GJ Posted from UB System 6,997.34 103,605.52
8/31/2015 90238 GJ Posted from UB System 95.76 103,509.76

Totals 377,579.29 274,069.53 103,509.76

Ending Balance

103,509.76 DR




